Existing Tariff of Electricity

Category

1.09.2016 onwards

Energy Charges per

Fixed charges (per connection per month) (Rs.)

unit (Rs.)
Domestic
BPL(50 units/ month) 3.50 Rs.100
effective rates after Govt. subsidy 1.60 Rs. 70
Small Domestic (50 units/ month) 3.85 Rs.100
effective rates after Govt. subsidy 2.55 Rs.100
General (DS-LT-1)
i) First 50 Unit/month 3.85 Rs.200
ii) 51-150 units/month 6.10 Rs.200
iii)151-300 units/month 6.40 Rs.220
iv)301-500 units/month 6.70 Rs.265
v) above 500 units/ month 7.15 Rs.285
HT-Domestic (DS-HT-1)
For CD more than 50 kVA 6.15 Rs.190 per KVA/month of billing demand
Non-Domestic
NDS-LT-2
For SCL up to 5 kW
for 0- 100 units/ month 7.55 Rs.230
for 101-200 units/ month 8.00 Rs.230
for 200-500 units/ month 8.35 Rs.275
for more than 500 units/ month 8.80 Rs.330
For SCL more than 5 kW
for 0- 100 units/ month 7.55 Rs.95/KW*
for 101-200 units/ month 8.00 Rs.95/KW*
for 200-500 units/ month 8.35 Rs.95/KW*
for more than 500 units/ month 8.80 Rs.105/KW*
* or Rs. 190 per kVA of Billing Demand per
Month above the SCL 18.65 kW(25 HP)
NDS-HT-2
For CD more than 50 kVA 8.35 Rs.190/- KVA per month of billing demand
Agriculture
Ag (Metered)
i) General not getting Round the Clock Supply 4.75 Rs.15/-HP per month
Rs 15/HP/month of sanctioned connected load
ffecti 8 i 0.90
effective rates after Govt. subsidy (subsidy above Rs 45/ connection/month)
ii) C.ategory not covered under (i) above and 6.05 Rs.30/- HP per month
getting supply more than block hours
effective rates after Govt. subsidy (for 2.45 Rs 30/HP/month of sanctioned connected load

consumers getting more than Block supply )

(subsidy above Rs 50/ connection/month)

Ag (Flat)

i) General not getting Round the Clock Supply

Rs.635/-HP per
month

Rs.15/-per HP per month

effective rates after Govt. subsidy

Rs.85/-HP per

Rs 15/HP/month of sanctioned connected load

month (subsidy above Rs 15/ connection/month)
Rs.765/-HP per
i) Category not covered under (i) above mt{nth p Rs.30/-per HP per month

effective rates after Govt. subsidy
consumers getting more than Block supply )

(for

Rs.275/-HP per
month

Rs 30/HP/month of sanctioned connected load
(subsidy above Rs 20/connection/month)




Existing Tariff of Electricity

Category

1.09.2016 onwards

Energy Charges per

Fixed charges (per connection per month) (Rs.)

unit (Rs.)

INDUSTRIAL
SIP (SP/LT-5) up to 18.65 kW(25 HP)
up to consumption 500 units/ month 6.00 Rs.65/- per HP per month
consumption above 500 units/ month 6.45 Rs.65/- per HP per month
MP/LT-6
Connected load more than 18.65 kW (25 HP) up 2.00 Rs.75/- HP per month or Rs.165 per KVA of Billing
to 112 kW(150 HP) or Max. demand up to 50 kVA ’ Demand per month
HT Category
MP/HT-3
Connected load more than 18.65 kW (25 HP) up
to 112 kW(150 HP) and/or Max. demand up 7.00 Rs.165/-KVA per month of Billing Demand
10125 kVA
LP/HT-5
Connected load more than 150 HP and/or Max.

nn / X 7.30 Rs.185/- KVA per month of Billing Demand
demand more than 125 kVA
Mixed Load Bulk Supply
ML/LT-7

Rs.75/- HP h of SCL or Rs. 1 KVA
Up to 50 kVA 2.00 s.75/- pe.r f'nont of SCL or Rs. 165 per
of billing demand per month

ML/HT-4
more than 50 kVA 7.00 Rs.165/- KVA of billing demand per month
Public Street Lighting
PSL/LT-3
In Panchayats and Munciplal Areas having 6.55 Rs.85/-per Lamp point Per month maximum Rs.
Population less than 1 lac ’ 850/-
In Munciplal Areas having Population 1 lac & 2.05 Rs.105/- per Lamp point per month maximum Rs.

above

2100/-




